
 

 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2024/25 – CALENDAR DATES 

 

DATE EVENT 

Friday 30th August  Inset Day 

Monday 2nd September Inset Day 

Tuesday 3rd September Term Commences 

Wednesday 4th September Owls Swimming Starts 

Monday 23rd September Nasal Flu vaccinations (Reception to Year 6) 

Monday 23rd – Friday 27th 
September 

Bikeability course for Owl Class 

Friday 4th October Owls Class Assembly 

Tuesday 1st – Thursday 31st 
October 

Black History Month 

Tuesday 8th October Parent Consultation Meeting – 5.00pm – 7.30pm 

Thursday 10th October Parent Consultation Meeting – 3.30pm – 6.00pm 

Monday 21st October Harvest Festival at St Leonard’s Church – 9.30am 

Thursday 31st October Deadline for Secondary School Applications – Year 6 parents only 

Monday 28th October – 
Friday 8th November 

HALF TERM  (2 weeks ) 

Monday 11th November Term commences 

Monday 11th – Friday 15th 
November 

Anti-Bullying Week – “Choose Respect” 

Monday 11th November Odd Socks Day 

Friday 15th November Children in Need 

Friday 15th November Kingfisher Class Assembly 

Tuesday 17th December 
Robins (Reception) and Starlings The Smeds and the Smoos, 

Warwick Arts Centre 
 

Wednesday 18th December Nativity Performance 

Wednesday 18th December Key Stage 2 Carol Concert – 6.30pm 

Thursday 19th December 
Christmas Lunch, Christmas Jumper & Father Christmas  

 

Friday 20th December  End of Term Assembly Church at 12.00pm 

Friday 20th December  
 

END OF TERM 1.00pm  
 

 


